

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

F.A.NO.59 OF 2013.

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation

...VS...

Arun Dhone and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

CORAM : P.N. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 30th OCTOBER, 2017.

Eight Weeks' time is granted to appellant for filing
private paper-book.

Stand over to 04.01.2018.

JUDGE

Parpalliwar